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I. korcsoport fit - All-around Results

Rnk | Nr Participant | D | ToF | E | H | P | Score | Total
1 3|BALOGH Argn Pass 1 0.0 0.000 15.800 9.900 0.0 25.700| 52.433
Vasvari Pal Altalanos Iskola Pass 2 0.2 0.000 16.733 9.800 0.0 26.733
2 2|BORA Méaté . Pass 1 0.0 0.000 14.83310.000 0.0 24.833| 51.166
Nyiregyhazi Egyetem Eo6tvos Jozsef Gyakorld Altalan Pass 2 0.2 0.000 16.13310.000 0.0 26.333
3 1|BALLOSZEGI Barnabas ) Pass 1 0.0 0.000 15.13310.000 0.0 25.133| 49.099
Budafok-Tétényi Baross Gabor Altalanos Iskola Pass 2 1.1 0.000 13.266 9.600 0.0 23.966

Il. korcsoport fit - All-around Results

Rnk | Nr Participant | D | ToF | E | H | P | Score | Total

1 6|GURALY Zzalan i Pass 1 0.0 0.000 16.40010.000 0.0 26.400{ 52.266
Nyiregyhazi Egyetem E6tvos Jozsef Gyakorld Altalan  |pggs 2 0.2 0.000 15.666 10.000 0.0 25.866

2 5[YAACOV Tomer i Pass 1 0.0 0.000 15.066 9.800 0.0 24.866| 51.032
Nyiregyhazi Egyetem E6tvds Jozsef Gyakorl6 Altalan  |pags 2 0.2 0.000 16.066 9.900 0.0 26.166

3 4/VACZI Levente ) Pass 1 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0 0.000| 0.000
Nyiregyhazi Egyetem EGtvos Jozsef Gyakorld Altalan  |pggs 2

3 7|SZCS Aron istvan ) Pass 1 0.000
Nyiregyhazi Egyetem E6tvos Jozsef Gyakorlo Altalan  |pggs 2

I.korcsoport lany - All-around Results

Rnk | Nr Participant | D | ToF | E | H | P | Score | Total
1 12|AGOCS Noémi ) Pass 1 0.0 0.000 16.80010.000 0.0 26.800{ 52.566
Hevesi Kdrzeti Altalanos Iskola és Alapfoki Mvész Pass 2 0.5 0.000 15.466 9.800 0.0 25.766
2 10[KIS Vivien ) Pass 1 0.0 0.000 16.866 9.900 0.0 26.766| 52.466
Ujpesti Karolyi Istvan Altalanos Iskola és Gimnazi Pass 2 0.7 0.000 15.100 9.900 0.0 25.700
3 13|KOCZIAN Noéra Pass 1 0.0 0.000 15.43310.000 0.0 25.433| 50.733
Hevesi Korzeti Altalanos Iskola és Alapfoki Mvész Pass 2 0.5 0.000 14.80010.000 0.0 25.300
4 11{KOLOZSVARI Vanda Pass 1 0.0 0.000 15.366 9.800 0.0 25.166| 50.066
Hevesi Kdrzeti Altalanos Iskola és Alapfokl Mvész Pass 2 0.2 0.000 14.800 9.900 0.0 24.900
5 8 MIKULAS Nikolett Pass 1 0.0 0.000 15.666 10.000 0.0 25.666| 49.766
Ujpesti Homoktdvis Altalanos Iskola Pass 2 0.7 0.000 13.600 9.800 0.0 24.100
6 9|BARTOK Boglarka Pass 1 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0 0.000{ 26.033
Hevesi Korzeti Altalanos Iskola és Alapfoki Mvész Pass 2 0.7 0.000 15.33310.000 0.0 26.033

Il. korcsoport lany - All-around Results

Rnk | Nr Participant | D | ToF | E | H | P | Score | Total
1 | 16[FARKAS Zita Pass 1 0.0 0.000 18.86610.000 0.0 28.866| 57.066
Vasvari Pal Altalanos Iskola Pass 2 2.3 0.000 16.400 9.500 0.0 28.200
2 | 18/szABO Orsolya ] Pass 1 0.0 0.000 17.833 9.800 0.0 27.633| 54.366
Csomori Matyas Kiraly Altalanos Iskola Pass 2 1.8 0.000 15.133 9.800 0.0 26.733
3 | 17|ALARCON-BUKVAI Camila Pass 1 0.0 0.000 16.60010.000 0.0 26.600| 52.966
Ujpesti Homoktdvis Altalanos Iskola Pass 2 1.8 0.000 14.866 9.700 0.0 26.366
4 | 14/BABALora Pass 1 0.0 0.000 16.00010.000 0.0 26.000| 52.400
Vasvari Pal Altalanos Iskola Pass 2 0.6 0.000 15.80010.000 0.0 26.400
5 | 15|RETFALVI Rita ] Pass 1 0.0 0.000 17.00010.000 0.0 27.000| 51.266
Budapest XIII. Kerileti Hegeds Géza Altalanos Isk Pass 2 1.2 0.000 13.266 9.800 0.0 24.266
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lll. korcsoport lany - All-around Results

Rnk | Nr Participant | D | ToF | E | H | P | Score | Total
1 47|TOROK Laura Pass 1 0.0 0.000 16.700 9.500 0.0 26.200| 56.333
Vasvari Pal Altalanos Iskola Pass 2 3.7 0.000 17.033 9.400 0.0 30.133
2 | 20[FEHERVARI Nikolett Pass 1 0.0 0.000 16.466 9.900 0.0 26.366| 54.766
Vasvari Pal Altalanos Iskola Pass 2 1.8 0.000 16.700 9.900 0.0 28.400
3 22 SZERPAK Fléra ) Pass 1 0.0 0.000 15.566 9.600 0.0 25.166| 52.632
Ujpesti Szigeti Jozsef Utcai Altalanos Iskola Pass 2 1.3  0.000 16.266 9.900 0.0 27.466
4 29|BATTYANYI Zsuzsa ) Pass 1 0.0 0.000 15.200 9.600 0.0 24.800| 52.233
Nyiregyhazi Egyetem EGtvos Jozsef Gyakorld Altalan  |pags 2 1.8 0.000 15.933 9.700 0.0 27.433
5 27|MEDVECZKI Déra ) Pass 1 0.0 0.000 15.366 9.400 0.0 24.766| 51.799
Egri Hunyady Matyas Altalanos Iskola Pass 2 3.7 0.000 13.633 9.700 0.0 27.033
6 25|KOVACS Zorka, Pass 1 0.0 0.000 15.166 9.900 0.0 25.066| 51.799
Hevesi Korzeti Altalanos Iskola és Alapfoki Mvész Pass 2 4.6 0.000 13.133 9.000 0.0 26.733
7 31|SALLAI Réka eszter ) Pass 1 0.0 0.000 15.766 9.000 0.0 24.766| 51.632
Nyiregyhazi Egyetem EGtvos Jozsef Gyakorld Altalan  |pggs 2 1.9 0.000 15.866 9.100 0.0 26.866
8 24|SZNY| Eszter ) Pass 1 0.0 0.000 15.233 9.200 0.0 24.433| 51.299
Nyiregyhazi Egyetem Eo6tvos Jozsef Gyakorld Altalan Pass 2 1.9 0.000 15.666 9.300 0.0 26.866
9 32|/JEROSKOVICS Jazmin Pass 1 0.0 0.000 15.433 9.700 0.0 25.133| 51.266
Erdi Vorosmarty Mihaly Gimnazium Pass 2 1.2 0.000 15233 9.700 0.0 26.133
10 26(SINKA Luca Pass 1 0.0 0.000 14.400 9.000 0.0 23.400| 49.900
Hevesi Kdrzeti Altalanos Iskola és Alapfoki Mvész Pass 2 20 0.000 14.600 9.900 0.0 26.500
11 23|VARGA Léna ) Pass 1 0.0 0.000 14.900 9.800 0.0 24.700| 49.866
Bocskai Istvan Altalanos Iskola, Alapfokd Mvészet Pass 2 1.9 0.000 13.966 9.300 0.0 25.166
12 21|D'AGOSTINO Déra Pass 1 0.0 0.000 12.166 8.500 0.0 20.666| 46.299
Csik Ferenc Altalanos Iskola és Gimnazium Pass 2 3.0 0.000 13.433 9.200 0.0 25.633
13 19|BALOGH Emese Pass 1 0.0 0.000 6.600 4.500 0.0 11.100| 35.966
Lisznyai Utcai Altalanos Iskola Pass 2 2.2 0000 13.766 8.900 0.0 24.866
14 30|FFA Karina aniké ) Pass 1 0.0 0.000 3.200 2.000 0.0 5.200| 31.966
Ujpesti Szigeti J6zsef Utcai Altalanos Iskola Pass 2 28 0.000 14.466 9.500 0.0 26.766
15 28|KERECSENY Déra ’ Pass 1 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0 0.000[ 0.000
Nyiregyhazi Egyetem E&tvos Jozsef Gyakorlé Altalan Pass 2 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0 0.000

IV. korcsoport fi - All-around Results

Rnk | Nr Participant | D | ToF | E | H | P | Score | Total
1 36|BARSI Levente ) Pass 1 0.0 0.000 16.500 9.600 0.0 26.100| 59.200
Angol Nyelvet Emelt Szinten Oktat6 Altalanos Iskol Pass 2 8.9 0.000 15.000 9.200 0.0 33.100
2 34|CSIPKEREKI Maté ) Pass 1 0.0 0.000 16.033 9.500 0.0 25.533| 56.433
Huzella Tivadar Két Tanitasi Nyelv Altalanos Isko Pass 2 85 0.000 13.300 9.100 0.0 30.900
3 33|PAPP Miklos Pass 1 0.0 0.000 15.266 9.000 0.0 24.266| 55.899
Ujpesti Kényves Kalman Gimnazium Pass 2 7.8 0.000 14.333 9.500 0.0 31.633
4 37|GUTTER-BACSI Zsombor Pass 1 0.0 0.000 14.200 9.500 0.0 23.700| 52.433
Budapest XV. Kerileti D6zsa Gyorgy Gimnazium Pass 2 6.3 0.000 13.733 8.700 0.0 28.733
5 35[VONA Benedek ) Pass 1 0.0 0.000 13.633 8.800 0.0 22.433| 49.499
Ujpesti Grosics Gyula Sport Altalanos Iskola Pass 2 55 0.000 13.066 8.500 0.0 27.066

IV. korcsoport lany - All-around Results

Rnk | Nr Participant | D | ToF | E | H | P | Score | Total
1 42|SOMOGYI Anna i Pass 1 0.0 0.000 16.766 9.000 0.0 25.766| 54.966
Nyiregyhazi Egyetem Eo6tvos Jozsef Gyakorld Altalan Pass 2 2.9 0.000 17.000 9.300 0.0 29.200
2 40|HOVANYECZ Dorka lili i Pass 1 0.0 0.000 16.566 10.000 0.0 26.566| 54.499
Dunadjvarosi Petfi Sandor Alt. Isk. Pass 2 1.5 0.000 16.633 9.800 0.0 27.933
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3 38|ARENDAS Luca Pass 1 0.0 0.000 14.166 9.300 0.0 23.466| 53.132
Osztrak-Magyar Eur6paiskola Pass 2 5.4 0.000 15.166 9.100 0.0 29.666

4 39/BESENYEI Bogjérka Pass 1 0.0 0.000 15.400 9.400 0.0 24.800[ 51.533
Hevesi Korzeti Altalanos Iskola és Alapfoki Mvész Pass 2 3.7 0.000 13.633 9.400 0.0 26.733

5 41|KOVACS Lora ) Pass 1 0.0 0.000 14.866 9.500 0.0 24.366| 31.666
Hevesi Kdrzeti Altalanos Iskola és Alapfokl Mvész Pass 2 1.1 0.000 3.600 2.600 0.0 7.300

V-VI. korcsoport lany - All-around Results

Rnk | Nr Participant | D | ToF | E | H | P | Score | Total

1 45/SZANTO Anna Pass 1 0.0 0.000 17.866 9.500 0.0 27.366| 59.432
DSZC Rudas Kbdzgazdasagi Szakgimnaziuma és Pass 2 58 0.000 17.066 9.200 0.0 32.066

2 46|MOLNAR Csenge Pass 1 0.0 0.000 14.433 9.400 0.0 23.833| 53.166
VII. Kerlleti Madach Imre Gimnazium Pass 2 6.2 0.000 13.533 9.600 0.0 29.333

3 43|HRUBOCZKI Anett Pass 1 0.0 0.000 13.066 8.300 0.0 21.366| 46.299
Nyiregyhazi Vasvari Pal Gimnazium Pass 2 2.2 0.000 14.133 8.600 0.0 24.933

4 44/HALMOS Zita ) Pass 1 0.000
Balint Marton Altalanos Iskola és Kdzépiskola Pass 2 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0 0.000
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